
London Gatwick
British Airways (via Antigua)
Mondays & Fridays

London Gatwick 
Virgin Atlantic (via Saint Lucia)
Summer - March to October - Sundays
Winter - October to March - Tuesdays & Saturdays

Manchester 
Thomas Cook Airlines 
(Outbound Direct - Inbound via Barbados)
Winter - November - March - Sundays

London Gatwick to Trinidad
British Airways
Sundays, Mondays, Tuesdays 
Thursdays & Fridays

#VisitTobagowww.tobagostyle.travel

FLY TO THE CARIBBEAN ISLAND OF



TOBAGO TOUR OPERATORS
Geodyssey 	 www.geodyssey.co.uk
MotMot Travel 	 www.motmottravel.com
Ramblers Worldwide Holidays 	 www.ramblersholidays.co.uk

Rainbow Tours 	 www.rainbowtours.co.uk
Reef and Rainforest Tours 	 www.reefandrainforest.co.uk

Booking.com	 www.booking.com
Expedia 	 www.expedia.co.uk
The Lotus Group / Dial A Flight 	 www.dialaflight.com

Dive Worldwide 	 www.diveworldwide.com
Oonas Divers 	 www.oonasdivers.com
Regal Dive 	 www.regaldive.co.uk
Ultimate Diving 	 www.ultimatediving.co.uk
Planet Dive	 www.planetdiveholidays.com

Sportif 	 www.sportifdive.co.uk

British airways	 www.britishairways.com
Thomas cook airlines	 www.thomascookairlines.com
Virgin Atlantic 	 www.virgin.com

Saga Holidays 	 www.saga.co.uk

Barrhead Travel 	 www.barrheadtravel.com
Best@Travel 	 www.bestattravel.co.uk
Blue Bay Travel Ltd 	 www.bluebaytravel.co.uk
British Airways Holidays 	 www.ba.com
Caribbean Fun Travel 	 www.caribbeanfuntravel.co.uk
Caribtours 	 www.caribtours.co.uk
Fleewinter	 www.fleewinter.co.uk 
Flight Centre Travel Group 	 www.flightcentre.co.uk
Funway Holidays International 	 www.funwayholidays.co..uk
Gold Medal Travel Group	 www.goldmedal.co.uk
Golden Holidays 	 www.goldencaribbean.co.uk
Hayes and Jarvis	 www.hayesandjarvis.co.uk 
Intimate Holidays Ltd 	 www.intimateholidays.com
ITC Luxury Travel and Western & Oriental 	 www.itcluxurytravel.co.uk 
Just Caribbean	 www.justcaribbean.com 
Just Tobago	 www.justtobago.co.uk 
Kenwood Travel 	 www.kenwoodtravel.com
Kuoni Travel Ltd 	 www.kuoni.co.uk
LetsGo2 www.	 www.letsgo2.com
Love Holidays 	 www.loveholidays.com
My Caribbean holiday	 www.mycaribbeanholiday.co.uk 
Real holidays	 www.realholidays.co.uk 
Simply St Lucia/Simply Caribbean LuxuryHolidays	 www.simplystluciaholidaycom
Specialist Holiday Group 	 www.hayesandjarvis.com
Sunny Escapes Ltd t/as Caribbean Unpackaged 	 www.caribbean-unpackaged.com
The Holiday Place 	 www.theholidayplace.co.uk
Thomas Cook Group 	 www.thomascook.com
Trailfinders 	 www.trailfinders.com 
Travel Up Group 	 www.travelup.co.uk/;
Tropic Breeze 	 www.tropicbreeze.co.uk
Tropical Sky 	 www.tropicalsky.co.uk
Virgin Holidays	  www.virginholidays.com

Travelbrands - Touchdown & Travel IndustryServices 	 www.touchdown.co.uk

Club Caribbee 	 www.clubcaribbee.co.uk
Hotels of the Caribbean (Newmont Travel) 	 www.hotelsofthecaribbean.co.uk
Stoke Newington Travel	 www.sntravel.co.uk

Perfect Weddings Abroad 	 www.PerfectWeddingsAbroad.co.uk

ADVENTURE / FAUNA

ADVENTURE / WILDLIFE

BUSINESS / LEISURE

DIVE / ACTIVE / SPORT
FLIGHT

GROUPS / CRUISE
LEISURE

TRADE / LEISURE
VFR

WEDDINGS  / HONEYMOON

DIVE


